2 www.zero-max.com    Phone 800.533.1731   763.546.4300    Fax 763.546.8260
®
 �  �
• For today’s most demanding servo motor and
motion control applications. CD Couplings are
precise, robust, and available in sizes and models
for every application
• High torsional stiffness and high dynamic load

H7 clearance fit as standard. S7 interference fit available.
Note: Inch bore hubs will be supplied with inch size setscrews. Note: Metric bore hubs will be supplied with metric size setscrews
HOW TO ORDER
( , )
Determine the complete model
code and the bore sizes,
see example.
• For the clamp style, indicate
if a keyway is needed.
Note: If no callout is made
the hub will have a keyway.
• Contact factory if any
options such as dynamic
balancing, special DBSE
(Distance Between Shaft
Ends), special materials
such as stainless steel or
nickel plating, special bore
tolerances, non-standard
key sizes, etc.
• Please reference the charts
below regarding standard
key sizes.
30mm w/o key 1.25" with Key6 P 45 C
Example 6P45C (30mm w/o key, 1.25" with key)
Configuration
A = Single Flex
P = Double Flex
F = Double Flex
Floating Shaft
Bore and Keyway Specification
Size
18
22
26
30
37
45
52
60
67
77
90
105
120
Note: The DBSE dimension must be added to
the 6F__ (Floating Shaft) Style Couplings
EG: 6F45C (1" with keyway x 30mm without keyway)
DBSE= 40.3"
New Zero-Max Configurable
3D CAD Downloads.
Bore Size
Keyway
Bore Size
Keyway
Over To Over To
10 12 4 x 1.8 58 65 18 x 4.4
12 17 5 x 2.3 65 75 20 x 4.9
17 22 6 x 2.8 75 85 22 x 5.4
22 30 8 x 3.3 85 95 25 x 5.4
30 38 10 x 3.3 95 110 28 x 6.4
38 44 12 x 3.3 110 130 32 x 7.4
44 50 14 x 3.8 130 150 36 x 8.4
50 58 16 x 4.3 150 170 40 x 9.4
Bore Size
Keyway
Bore Size
Keyway
Over To Over To
0.437 0.562 0.125 x 0.062 2.250 2.750 0.625 x 0.312
0.562 0.875 0.187 x 0.094 2.750 3.250 0.750 x 0.375
0.875 1.250 0.250 x 0.125 3.250 3.750 0.875 x 0.437